SILVER CIRCLE

Fesults SPORTS EVENTS

Top 1 All races (male)

1 Tyler Wendelborn 1 SK2 M 16 7676 0:17:59

All races 0-14 (male)

1 Jeffrey 109 Wisconsin Comprehensive Treatment Center Opioid Use Disorder sz M 13 7505
Crane Pro
2 Logan Smith 131 SKZ2 M 14 7651

All races 20-24 (male)

—m

1 Austin Kautzer Jane Kautzer SK2 24 7574 0:18:48
2 Brian Wendelborn 12 5K2 M 21 7673 0:24:40

All races 25-29 (male)

Overall an___|Race

1 Ethan Tarvin 92 5K2

Chip Tine

26 7907 1:02:54

pos Jathlete o
1 Greg Tzanoukakis =] oKz M 7661 0:20:15

2 Mark Rose 36 oKz M 34 7640 0:32:35

3 cory mrotek 64 oKz M 34 7609 0:53:53

4 Jon Ott 83 SKez M 30 7616 0:59:24

5 Marcus Ellis 84 SKez M 33 7535 0:59:53

6 Derrick Pankow 126 Ske2 M 31 7620

7 Jermaine Ward 135 5K2 il 33 7670

:I

Daniel Loq.
L ilidetzke 10 Sk2 M 39 7659 0:21:34

Wisconsin Comprehensive Treatment Center Opioid Use Disorder
Fro

3  Ryan Patefield 34 SK2 M 36 7623 0:32:30
4 Mark Schuppe 62 oke2 M 35 7647 0:50:25

2 Jesus Rodriguez 22 gKz M 37 7637 0:27:53

All races 40-44 (male)

1 Mike Bizjak 24 ﬁ;§c0n31n Comprehensive Treatment Center Opioid Use Disorder

SK2 M 41 7515 0:28:50

p Jim 39 5K2 M 41 7539 1:15:35
Ferguson

All races 45-49 (male)

0 - Chip Tine

1 Greg Fugate 7543 0:21:24
2 Jim Giese 49 7547 0:25:54
3 David Casper 45 73935 1:03:33

All races S0-54 (male)

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

145




SILVER CIRCLE

Fesults SPORTS EVENTS

All races 50-54 (male)

Scott Bergman

Chip Time

7511

All races 55-59 (male)

Fos Jathiete |0

Chip Time

1 Terry Garhisch SK2 M 7916
2 Greg Condon cK2 M 57 7524
3 Andrew Limberg 33 gK2 M 58 7902
4 Brian Mitten 77 oKz M 59 7607
5 Rajesh Kumar 78 5K2 M 57 7588
3 AmY Jo Anderson a8 Fifth Ave. United Methodist Church 5Kz M 1) 7503
K Mike Richter 33 SKez M 55 79351

All races A0-64 (male)

1 Scott Schuelke 71 SK2 H

Chip Time

7645 0:54:37

All races 65-69 (male)

1 Matt Nirschl 5K2
2 Rick Kaczmarek 119 cK2

Chip Time
67 7615 0:44:45
68 7573

H
H

All races 75-79 (male)

Athlete Qverall
1 Rich Miller 104 5K2 M 75 7914 1:17:43

Top 1 All races (female)

R T R—

Traci Gibb

7546 0:19:03

All races 0-14 (female)

- Chip Time

1 Haylie Glamann cKe F 7909

2 Kaitlun Wendelborn 29 SKz F g 7675

3 Acacia Rose 35 cK2 F 11 7639

4 Aaliyah Mitchell 39 cK2 F 14 7911

5 Riley Larson 43 cK2 F 10 7591

6 Eliza Casper 95 cK2 F 5 7937

7 Sophia Casper 97 SK2 F 10 7936

All races 15-19 (female)

Athlete Team &EC Chip Time
1 Samantha Meyer 7 K2 F 18 7605 0:20:49
2 Jess Fenske 46 K2 F 18 7538 0:43:41
3 Alexis Anderson 106 Fifth Ave. United Methodist Church 5K2 F 18 7501

4 Julia Gueller 113 K2 F 19 7552

All races 20-24 (female)

Overall Chip Tine
23

hannah stolzenburg 7654 0:28:18
2 Dana Kautzer 41 7305 0:41:26
3 Kelly Bergman 107 7510
4 Sarah Petersan 127 7628
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SILVER CIRCLE

Fesults SPORTS EVENTS

1 Lisa Koller 5 oKe F 25 7586 0:20:12
2 Jenna Lisowski 56 5Kz F 25 7593 0:48:43
3 Sondra Pace 63 SKe F 29 7618 0:52:27
4 Andrew Nett 75 SKe F 28 7613 0:58:38
5 Ashley Rohde g2 SKe F 28 7638 0:59:24
6 Angela Berg 102 SKe F 28 7507 1:15:39
7 Merissa Kelsey 120 Low Fat Milfs gKe F 28 7576
a Erika Meyehofer 123 SK2 F 26 7604
3 Amanda Schuelke 129 5K2 F 25 7644

All races 30-34 (female)

EIIIIIH!HHEIIIIIIII|iHHHH!!|iEHHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
4

1 Megan Bell SK2 F 32 7924 0:19:55
2 Michelle Marcou 26 Where The Wild Things Run SK2 F 30 7597 0:30:15
3 Rebecca Larson 37 5K F 32 7590 0:33:34
4 Sarah Bird 45 5Kz F 34 7513 0:43:09
5 Shannon Lehnerz 53 SK2 F 30 7592 0:46:05
g Larrie 60 Sk F 32 7622 0:50:00
Parkinson
7 Audrey Swvehlek 86 SK2 F 34 7856 1:00:38
8 Melissa Berg 100 SK2 F 30 7508 1:15:38
9 Peggy Kaczmarek 118 oKz F 32 7572
10 Kimberly Myers 124 Low Fat Milfs SK2 F 34 7TAR12
Wisconsin Comprehensive Treatment Center Opioid Use Disorder

11 Erica Schmitz 128 SKZ2 F 31 77642

Pro

All races 35-39 (female)

1

AMANDA RODRIGUEZ g

Team

Wisconsin Comprehensive Treatment Center Opioid Use

Disarder Pro oKz F 38 7755 0:21:17

p Kristin . 15 SK2 F 36 7504 0:25:54
Anderson-Cronin
3 Brooke Tilidetzke 25 Skz F 38 7658 0:29:29
4 Ccarmen Klenner 30 skz F 37 7579 0:31:18
5 Tracy Heinbuch 47 5Kz F 35 7559 0:43:41
6 Krista Everson 65 Skz F 38 7536 0:53:53
7 E;U?g Valentine 30 Skz F 39 7925 1:02:49
8  Megan Burgard 51 sk F 36 7521 1:02:52

fll races 40-44 (female)

Time

g Lisa 19 5K2 F 43 7567 0:26:53
Jacobsen

2 Sara Fuchs 28 SK2 F 43 7542 0:30:42

g Kimberly 66 5Kz F 41 7589 0:53:57
Kunz

4 MNicole 36 5K2 F 41 7934 1:03:19
Casper

Wisconsin Comprehensive Treatment Center Opioid Use Disorder

5 Lisa Crane 110 SK2 F 42 7526

Fro
6 liz giese 117 Sk2 F 40 7548
7 Vvictoria 122 sk2 F 44 7598
Mata
8 Lisa 2illmer 137 Sk2 F 43 7683
i i | P A 00 L L o1 o
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Fesulis

SILVER CIRCLE
SPORTS EVENTS

www.silvercirclesportsevents.com

Ruth Paune
Julie Rocheleau
Candi Block
Lisa Wiedmeyer
Julie Kelley
Tammy Schuelke
Yanessa Earhart

L = = R R

Sonia Otte
All races S0-54 (female)

Fos Jathiete o

1 Julie Welsh

2 Tammy Vertz

3 Rhonda Heisdarf 50
4 Suzanne Grimm 57
5 Cindy Wergin 81
) Carol Reichardt a7
7 Amy Jo Anderson a9
a Dehbie Hogan 115
3 Diane Holzmann 116
10 Melissa Knox 121
11 Sally Schuwan 130
12 kelli vetter 134

All races 55-59 (female)

11 5KZ
17 5KZ
18 5KZ
38 5KZ
42 5K2
69 5K2
111 5K2
125 5K2

Fifth Ave. United Methodist Church

#TeamsCSE

Pos _Jathiete _________Joverall |

Cindy Limberg
Sheryl Zomchek
Beth Ratledgze
Karen Daniels
Dina Roberts
Janet Tomczek
Stephanie Jung
Srutha Rajkumar
Lynn Gardiner
Jeanne Tarwvin

L = L = I L

=
[l =]

Nancy Berg
Sandy Hayward
Julie Wolf

= e
[l ]

All races a0-64 (female)

Elissa Wold
Cindy Nirschl
Patty Beck
Eileen Davis
Diana Jonen
Nancy Bonesho
Vicki Ursprung
June Vandenberg

mqmm.ﬁmmn—xi
=
7

All races 65-69 (female)

1 Jan Schram
2 Linda Bird

T

Overall
20 ke

5
31 5K2
52 5K2
54 5K2
58 5K2
61 5K2
70 SK2
74 5K2
] SK2
34 sKZ
101 SKZ
114 aKZ
136 aKZ

3z SK2
43 5K2
51 SK2
67 sKZ
68 SKZ
6 aKZ
79 aKZ
133 aK2

m M m ™ m ™ M M

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

m m m ™ ™M ™ ™M M

47
47
49
48
48
48
45
46

aKz
5Kz
5Kz
5Kz
5Kz
5K2
5Kz
5K2
5Kz
5K2
5K2
oKz

57

61
61
60
63
62
62
63
62

(Race Jsex Jage lsibe Jchip Tine ]

7624 0:z22:03
7636 0:26:07
7517 0:26:53
7679 0:33:41
7923 0:42:04
7646 0:54:36
7533

7617

F 51 7Bl 0:30:21
F 92 7664 0:42:15
F 51 7563  0:45:32
F 54 7550 0:48:51
F 52 7678 0:59:15
F 53 7632  1:00:45
F 54 7502 1:02:40
F 51 7564
F 52 7565
F 50 7585
F 52 7648
F 53 7665

Chip

7901 0:27:12
7684 0:31:19
7631 0:45:56
7529 0:46:19
7634 0:43:21
7660 0:50:18
7570 0:54:37
7630 0:58:36
7544 1:00:20
7306 1:02:57
7509 1:15:39
7556

7682

Chip Tine

7681 0:31:45
7614 0:44:48
7910 0:45:49
7530 0:54:14
7569 0:54:14
7519 0:58:38
7662 0:53:00
7663

7643 0:46:36
7512 0:439:43

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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Fesulis

SILVER CIRCLE
SPORTS EVENTS

www.silvercirclesportsevents.com

All races 65-69 (female)

3 Kate Retzer SKe
4 Patricia Wakefield 73 5K2
5 Lonna Taylor 80 SKe2
3 Margie Kaczmarek 117 SK2
7 Kristine Strodthoff 132 5K2

All races 70-74 (female)

-

F
F
F
F
F

65
66
69
66
66

7929
7928
7657
7571
7655

0:56:29
0:56:45
0:59:15

1 cheryl lorenz 5Kz
2 Mary Miller 103 SKe

7594
7932

0:34:19
1:17:45

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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